NAN Services & Fee Schedule

09/01/22

| Am Really Happy That You Are Here!

Take your time in checking our Services, Prices and Options. We really
do something for everyone! If you do not see what you need, just ask.
We are as nurturing with you, our families, as
we are with your children!

We Can Help You!

If you are curious but not quite sure that you want to commit to a
membership just yet, we understand. But, why not check out our

One Time Use option and try us out first?
You’ll find this feature on the Home page of our Website.

We are personal, safe, reliable, caring, friendly and...
Easily accessible !

Contact: Main: (203) 451-3276 Email: nanniesasneeded@aol.com



mailto:nanniesasneeded@aol.com
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Child Care Services
Memberships

Annual Concierge Membership $150
Annual Master Membership $75
Concierge Members Useage Fees
Placement Service Fee — Concierge Members $16/ day
- Cancellations No Charge
- Re-Schedules No Charge
- “Meet & Greets” (no placement fee charged but 1hr sitter fee applies) No Charge
- Face Time Chats No Charge
- Sitter Rates (3 Hour Minimum) $20 - $25/ hr
Master Members Useage Fees
Placement Service Fee — Master Members $20/ day
- Cancellations (fee applies only after placement is filled and confirmed) $20
- Re-Schedules $8
- “Meet & Greets” $10
- Face Time Chats No Charge
- Sitter Rates (3 Hour Minimum) $20 - 25/hr
One Time Users Fees
Placement Service Fee — One Time Use Families $25/ day
- Cancellations (fee applies only after placement is filled and confirmed) $25
- Re-Schedules $8
- “Meet & Greets” Not Available
- Face Time Chats No Charge
- Sitter Rates (3 Hour Minimum) $20 - 25/hr
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Childcare Special Packages

Overnight

- Sitter Fee
Up to 12 Hours — 1 child + $25 for children under 12 mo
Up to 24 Hours — 1 child + $25 for children under 12 mo

$200 (flat rate)
$250 (flat rate)

Each additional child $15
- Placement Fee / Day $25
Provider Meet And Greet
- Sitter Rate (1 hr minimum) $25/ hr
- Placement Fee $15
Holiday Care
- Sitter Rate $25/ hr
- Placement Fee $25
Hotel Services
- Sitter Rate $20 - 25/hr
- Placement Fee (4 hr minimum) $25/day
Childcare Promotions & Offers
Unlimited Use Placement Fee - Concierge Members Only $149/ month
10 Packs (10 Placement fees...for Master members only) $150
Gift Certificates Any Amount
Check our Website

Spontaneous Promotions

and Facebook for
Impromptu Offers

A Bit Confused? Let Me Show You The Way

Perhaps our Service Comparison Chart will help!
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Nannies As Needed Service Comparison

Service Concierge Master One Time
Feature Membership | Membership Use
Membership Fee $150 $75 NA
-Includes a comprehensive family needs Included NA NA
assessment and comfort evaluation in
a personal session with the business
Owner/Childcare Specialist
Usage Fees
- Placement Fee per Use $16 $20 $25
- “Unlimited Use” Placements Fee (Optional) $149/mo NA NA
- Minimum Use per visit 3 Hrs 3 Hrs 3 Hrs
Options
- Cancellations Included $20 $25
- Re-Schedules Included $8 $8
- Sitter “Meet & Greet” Included $10 NA




General

Try Us Out First

Not sure that you want to commit to a membership just yet...
we get it! Why not check out our One Time Use option.
You’ll find this feature on the Home page of our Website.

Learn more about us on our Website: http://www.nanniesasneeded.com/
and

Don’t forget to check us out on Facebook:
https://www.facebook.com/Nannies-As-Needed-185951508127586/

http://www.nanniesasneeded.com/ Contact: (203) 451-3276

Nannies As Needed

WINNER OF THE

BEST OF THE GOLD COAST

FOR NANNY/BABYSITTING SERVICE
FOR AN UNBELIEVABLE 9 YEARS IN A ROW!

BEST

- of the ‘
GOLD COAST

-[CONNECTICUT-ZOZO-
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